SD NAND  MESD01G/MESD02G/MESD04G
Rev V1.1   May 15, 2021 Page 1
 MESD01G/MESD02G/MESD04G
SD NAND
Datasheet
MengXW
SD NAND  MESD01G/MESD02G/MESD04G
Rev V1.1   May 15, 2021 Page 2

  Rev V1.1   May 15, 2021 Page 7
MESD01G/MESD02G/MESD04G
8. Ordering Information
The ordering part number is formed by a valid combination of the following
   ME SD XXX    LG  E G  MC
Company Prefix
ME =Mengxinwei
Product Family
SD = 2.7~ 3.6V SD2.0 NAND in package form
Product Density
01G = 1Gbit (128MByte)
02G = 2Gbit (256MByte)
04G = 4Gbit (512MByte)
Product Package
LG = LGA8 (Land Grid Array)
Temperature Grade
E = Extended (-30℃ to +85℃)
Green Code
G = Green/Reach Package
Wafer Brand
Empty=Optional
MengXW
SD NAND
  Rev V1.1   May 15, 2021 Page 8
MESD01G/MESD02G/MESD04G
9. Revision History
Version No. Change Description Date
V1.0
Initial release, part number is based on extended temperature, WSON 8*6mm
package, Tray packing , 1Gb/2Gb/4Gb density were  included .
 2020/10/15
V1.1          Add 4Gb density , and correct some typos ;  2021/5/15
MengXW